Chinchilla Saturday 24 May, 2025

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

74

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 HURL-EM OUT QTIS Maiden Plate

1200 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02
06

08
09

10
12

13

14
15

16

03

04

07
09
10

11

13
14
15

16

17

Craiglea Oreo(Krystle Johnston)

Newell Beach(John Hearne)
Amore Sirena(Matthew Park)

FOREMOST(Nicholas Beck)
Lady Zaydi(Alyssa & Troy
Sweeney)

Leucaena(Olivia Cairns)

Wantchoo(Tony & Maddysen
Sears)

(EM)Fendbar(Tom Dougall)

(EM)Grahenise(Nicholas Beck)

(EM)Whiskey Glasses(Olivia
Cairns)

(EM)Tinjack(Glenn Richardson)

ENZED BENCHMARK 50 Handicap
1070 metres

Merchant Moon(Geoffrey
Schrader)

Miss Moscato(Nicholas Beck)

Quarter Red(Pat Webster)
My Turn Astern(John Ferguson)
Green Park(Rodney Hay)

She's Pushy(John Thomas)

(EM)Coltman(Garry Schwenke)
(EM)Hairy Lover(Paul Randall)

(EM)Luminous Waters(Geoffrey
Schrader)

(EM)Craiglea Bronte(Krystle
Johnston)

(EM)Tetchy(Glenn Richardson)

$10000

Ms Gabrielle
Semmens

Chris Taylor

Ms Isabel
Jessop

Ms Chloe Lowe

Ms Liv
O'Donnell

Adam Spinks

Ms Maddie
Mankelow

Nathan
Fazackerley

Jake Molloy

Mr Darren
Evans

Ms Hannah
Richardson

Ms Jade
Metcalfe

Ms Hannah
Richardson

Ms Chloe Lowe
Adam Spinks

Ms Isabel
Jessop

Ms Hayley
Saunders

Zac Sprie

Mr Paul Randall
Ms Maddie
Mankelow

Ms Gabrielle
Semmens

Nathan
Fazackerley

12:30pM 3 RIE BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

9

11
7

10

01:10PM

10

11

12

59.5

59.5
57.0

57.0
57.0

57.0
57.0

59.0

59.5
59.0

59.0

63.0

62.0

61.0
60.5
59.5

59.5

60.5
60.0
58.0

58.0

57.5

1070 metres $10000
02 Man In The Mirror(Rodney Hay) Ms Isabel
Jessop
03  Star Of Kings(Andrew Rogers) Ms Liv
O'Donnell
05 Stenson Wallman(Mark Goodwin) Ms Hayley
Saunders
06 Zena Boy(Geoffrey Schrader) Ms Jade
Metcalfe
07 Roconono(Caitlin Johnstone) Nathan
Fazackerley
08 Sea Commits(Neville O'Toole) Ms Hannah
Richardson
09 Hokusai(Caitlin Johnstone) Ms Maddie
Mankelow
10  Freakshake(Josh Oliver) Ms Gabrielle
Semmens
11 Master Miyagi(Matthew Park) Zac Sprie
WDC OPEN Handicap
1200 metres $10000
01 Elusive Eagle(Barry Sheppard) Ms Gabrielle
Semmens
02 Mocial Chief(Dale Groves) Ms Liv
O'Donnell
03 Flank Speed(Paul Wallace) Zac Sprie
04 Momack(Rodney Hay) Ms Isabel
Jessop
05 Moscini(Dale Groves) Nathan
Fazackerley
06 Villaden (NZ)(Rodney Hay) Ms Chloe Lowe
08 Magic In Me(Garry Schwenke) Ms Hannah
Richardson
09 Lip Sip Suk(Jon Taylor) Adam Spinks
L&H BENCHMARK 55 Handicap
1400 metres $10000
01 Basil's Bow(Dale Groves) Ms Liv
O'Donnell
02  Align The Planets(Olivia Cairns) Adam Spinks

03 Rumbling Away(Jake Capewell)

01:50PM 04  Ezeiza(Mark Goodwin)

2 635 05 Merlomann(Krystle Johnston)

4 625 07 Press Yes(Rob Bowen)

7 615 08 The Stone Mason(Rodney Hay)

1 61.0 09 Artie's Dynamite(Geoffrey

Schrader)

Stormtrooper(Andrew Cowell)

12 Black 'N' Deadly(Ravyn
Warzecha)

15 (EM)Snakeskin(Stephen Kirkwood)

5 605 14
3 59.5
8 58.5
9 57.0
6 56.5

02:30PM
1 615

4 59.5
6 59.5

3 59.5

57.5
9 55.0

03:10PM
6 65.0

4 63.0

Ms Chloe Lowe

Ms Hayley
Saunders

Ms Gabrielle
Semmens
Nathan
Fazackerley
Ms Isabel
Jessop

Ms Maddie
Mankelow
Zac Sprie
Ms Jade
Metcalfe

Mr Darren
Evans

13
10

12

14

62.0
59.5

59.5

59.0

59.0

58.5

58.5
57.0

55.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




