Chinchilla Saturday 24 May, 2025



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 HURL-EM OUT QTIS Maiden Plate 1200 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non QTIS: \$5000		12	:30PM		BENCHMARK 60 Handicap				03 04	Rumbling Away(Jake Capewell) Ezeiza(Mark Goodwin)	Ms Chloe Lowe Ms Hayley		62.0 59.5	
01	Craiglea Oreo(Krystle Johnston)	Ms Gabrielle	9	59.5	107	0 metres \$10000		01:	:50PM		,	Saunders		
02	Newell Beach(John Hearne)	Semmens Chris Taylor		59.5	02	Man In The Mirror(Rodney Hay)	Ms Isabel Jessop	2	63.5	05	Merlomann(Krystle Johnston)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens	2	59.5
06	Amore Sirena(Matthew Park)	Ms Isabel		57.0	03	Star Of Kings(Andrew Rogers)	Ms Liv	4	62.5	07	Press Yes(Rob Bowen)	Nathan	12	59.0
00	Amore Sirena (Matthew Fark)	Jessop	,	37.0			O'Donnell				,	Fazackerley		
08	FOREMOST(Nicholas Beck)	Ms Chloe Lowe		57.0	05	Stenson Wallman(Mark Goodwin)	Ms Hayley Saunders	7	61.5	80	The Stone Mason(Rodney Hay)	Ms Isabel Jessop	14	59.0
09	Lady Zaydi(Alyssa & Troy Sweeney)	Ms Liv O'Donnell	5	57.0	06	Zena Boy(Geoffrey Schrader)	Ms Jade Metcalfe	1	61.0	09	Artie's Dynamite(Geoffrey Schrader)	Ms Maddie Mankelow	3	58.5
10	Leucaena(Olivia Cairns)	Adam Spinks	1	57.0	07	Roconono(Caitlin Johnstone)	Nathan	5	60.5	11	Stormtrooper(Andrew Cowell)	Zac Sprie	5	58.5
12	Wantchoo(Tony & Maddysen	Ms Maddie	2	57.0		,	Fazackerley				Black 'N' Deadly(Ravyn			57.0
	Sears)	Mankelow			08	Sea Commits(Neville O'Toole)	Ms Hannah	3	59.5	12	Warzecha)	Ms Jade Metcalfe	9	57.0
13	(EM)Fendbar(Tom Dougall)	Nathan	10	59.0			Richardson			15	(EM)Snakeskin(Stephen Kirkwood)	Mr Darren	1	55.5
14	(EM)Grahenise(Nicholas Beck)	Fazackerley Jake Molloy	1	59.5	09	Hokusai(Caitlin Johnstone)	Ms Maddie	8	58.5		(2.1)6.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.	Evans	-	00.0
15	(EM)Whiskey Glasses(Olivia	•		59.0	10	Free lesh et a (3 esh Olivery)	Mankelow	_	F7.0					
15	Cairns)	Mr Darren Evans	0	59.0	10	Freakshake(Josh Oliver)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens	9	57.0					
16	(EM)Tinjack(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Hannah Richardson	3	59.0	11	Master Miyagi(Matthew Park)	Zac Sprie	6	56.5					
					4 WD	C OPEN Handicap								
	ED BENCHMARK 50 Handicap		01	-10DM		C OPEN Handicap 0 metres \$10000		02:	:30PM					
107	0 metres \$10000			:10PM			Ms Gabrielle		30PM 61.5					
	0 metres \$10000 Merchant Moon(Geoffrey	Ms Jade		: 10PM 63.0	120	0 metres \$10000 Elusive Eagle(Barry Sheppard)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens	1	61.5					
107 03	0 metres \$10000 Merchant Moon(Geoffrey Schrader)	Ms Jade Metcalfe	3	63.0	120	0 metres \$10000	Ms Gabrielle Semmens Ms Liv	1						
107	0 metres \$10000 Merchant Moon(Geoffrey	Ms Jade Metcalfe Ms Hannah	3		120 01 02	D metres \$10000 Elusive Eagle(Barry Sheppard) Mocial Chief(Dale Groves)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens Ms Liv O'Donnell	1	61.5 61.5					
107 03	0 metres \$10000 Merchant Moon(Geoffrey Schrader) Miss Moscato(Nicholas Beck)	Ms Jade Metcalfe	3	63.0 62.0	120 01 02 03	D metres \$10000 Elusive Eagle(Barry Sheppard) Mocial Chief(Dale Groves) Flank Speed(Paul Wallace)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens Ms Liv O'Donnell Zac Sprie	1 2 4	61.5 61.5 59.5					
107 03 04	0 metres \$10000 Merchant Moon(Geoffrey Schrader)	Ms Jade Metcalfe Ms Hannah Richardson Ms Chloe Lowe	3 1 4	63.0 62.0 61.0	120 01 02	D metres \$10000 Elusive Eagle(Barry Sheppard) Mocial Chief(Dale Groves)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens Ms Liv O'Donnell Zac Sprie Ms Isabel	1 2 4	61.5 61.5					
107 03 04 07	Merchant Moon(Geoffrey Schrader) Miss Moscato(Nicholas Beck) Quarter Red(Pat Webster) My Turn Astern(John Ferguson)	Ms Jade Metcalfe Ms Hannah Richardson	3 1 4 5	63.0 62.0	01 02 03 04	D metres \$10000 Elusive Eagle(Barry Sheppard) Mocial Chief(Dale Groves) Flank Speed(Paul Wallace) Momack(Rodney Hay)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens Ms Liv O'Donnell Zac Sprie Ms Isabel Jessop	1 2 4 6	61.5 61.5 59.5 59.5					
107 03 04 07 09	Merchant Moon(Geoffrey Schrader) Miss Moscato(Nicholas Beck) Quarter Red(Pat Webster)	Ms Jade Metcalfe Ms Hannah Richardson Ms Chloe Lowe Adam Spinks	3 1 4 5	63.0 62.0 61.0 60.5	120 01 02 03	D metres \$10000 Elusive Eagle(Barry Sheppard) Mocial Chief(Dale Groves) Flank Speed(Paul Wallace)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens Ms Liv O'Donnell Zac Sprie Ms Isabel	1 2 4 6	61.5 61.5 59.5					
107 03 04 07 09	Merchant Moon(Geoffrey Schrader) Miss Moscato(Nicholas Beck) Quarter Red(Pat Webster) My Turn Astern(John Ferguson)	Ms Jade Metcalfe Ms Hannah Richardson Ms Chloe Lowe Adam Spinks Ms Isabel Jessop Ms Hayley	3 1 4 5 2	63.0 62.0 61.0 60.5	01 02 03 04	D metres \$10000 Elusive Eagle(Barry Sheppard) Mocial Chief(Dale Groves) Flank Speed(Paul Wallace) Momack(Rodney Hay)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens Ms Liv O'Donnell Zac Sprie Ms Isabel Jessop Nathan	1 2 4 6	61.5 61.5 59.5 59.5					
107 03 04 07 09 10	Merchant Moon(Geoffrey Schrader) Miss Moscato(Nicholas Beck) Quarter Red(Pat Webster) My Turn Astern(John Ferguson) Green Park(Rodney Hay) She's Pushy(John Thomas)	Ms Jade Metcalfe Ms Hannah Richardson Ms Chloe Lowe Adam Spinks Ms Isabel Jessop Ms Hayley Saunders	3 1 4 5 2	63.0 62.0 61.0 60.5 59.5	120 01 02 03 04 05	D metres \$10000 Elusive Eagle(Barry Sheppard) Mocial Chief(Dale Groves) Flank Speed(Paul Wallace) Momack(Rodney Hay) Moscini(Dale Groves)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens Ms Liv O'Donnell Zac Sprie Ms Isabel Jessop Nathan Fazackerley Ms Chloe Lowe Ms Hannah	1 2 4 6 3	61.5 61.5 59.5 59.5 59.5					
107 03 04 07 09 10 11	Merchant Moon(Geoffrey Schrader) Miss Moscato(Nicholas Beck) Quarter Red(Pat Webster) My Turn Astern(John Ferguson) Green Park(Rodney Hay) She's Pushy(John Thomas) (EM)Coltman(Garry Schwenke)	Ms Jade Metcalfe Ms Hannah Richardson Ms Chloe Lowe Adam Spinks Ms Isabel Jessop Ms Hayley Saunders Zac Sprie	3 1 4 5 2 7 10	63.0 62.0 61.0 60.5 59.5 59.5	120 01 02 03 04 05 06 08	Dimetres \$10000 Elusive Eagle(Barry Sheppard) Mocial Chief(Dale Groves) Flank Speed(Paul Wallace) Momack(Rodney Hay) Moscini(Dale Groves) Villaden (NZ)(Rodney Hay) Magic In Me(Garry Schwenke)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens Ms Liv O'Donnell Zac Sprie Ms Isabel Jessop Nathan Fazackerley Ms Chloe Lowe Ms Hannah Richardson	1 2 4 6 3 8 9	61.5 61.5 59.5 59.5 59.5 59.5 57.5 55.0					
107 03 04 07 09 10 11 13 14	Merchant Moon(Geoffrey Schrader) Miss Moscato(Nicholas Beck) Quarter Red(Pat Webster) My Turn Astern(John Ferguson) Green Park(Rodney Hay) She's Pushy(John Thomas) (EM)Coltman(Garry Schwenke) (EM)Hairy Lover(Paul Randall)	Ms Jade Metcalfe Ms Hannah Richardson Ms Chloe Lowe Adam Spinks Ms Isabel Jessop Ms Hayley Saunders Zac Sprie Mr Paul Randall	3 1 4 5 2 7 10 6	63.0 62.0 61.0 60.5 59.5 59.5 60.5 60.0	120 01 02 03 04 05	D metres \$10000 Elusive Eagle(Barry Sheppard) Mocial Chief(Dale Groves) Flank Speed(Paul Wallace) Momack(Rodney Hay) Moscini(Dale Groves) Villaden (NZ)(Rodney Hay)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens Ms Liv O'Donnell Zac Sprie Ms Isabel Jessop Nathan Fazackerley Ms Chloe Lowe Ms Hannah	1 2 4 6 3 8 9	61.5 61.5 59.5 59.5 59.5 59.5					
107 03 04 07 09 10 11	Merchant Moon(Geoffrey Schrader) Miss Moscato(Nicholas Beck) Quarter Red(Pat Webster) My Turn Astern(John Ferguson) Green Park(Rodney Hay) She's Pushy(John Thomas) (EM)Coltman(Garry Schwenke) (EM)Hairy Lover(Paul Randall) (EM)Luminous Waters(Geoffrey	Ms Jade Metcalfe Ms Hannah Richardson Ms Chloe Lowe Adam Spinks Ms Isabel Jessop Ms Hayley Saunders Zac Sprie Mr Paul Randall Ms Maddie	3 1 4 5 2 7 10 6	63.0 62.0 61.0 60.5 59.5 59.5	120 01 02 03 04 05 06 08	Dimetres \$10000 Elusive Eagle(Barry Sheppard) Mocial Chief(Dale Groves) Flank Speed(Paul Wallace) Momack(Rodney Hay) Moscini(Dale Groves) Villaden (NZ)(Rodney Hay) Magic In Me(Garry Schwenke) Lip Sip Suk(Jon Taylor)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens Ms Liv O'Donnell Zac Sprie Ms Isabel Jessop Nathan Fazackerley Ms Chloe Lowe Ms Hannah Richardson	1 2 4 6 3 8 9	61.5 61.5 59.5 59.5 59.5 59.5 57.5 55.0					
107 03 04 07 09 10 11 13 14 15	Merchant Moon(Geoffrey Schrader) Miss Moscato(Nicholas Beck) Quarter Red(Pat Webster) My Turn Astern(John Ferguson) Green Park(Rodney Hay) She's Pushy(John Thomas) (EM)Coltman(Garry Schwenke) (EM)Hairy Lover(Paul Randall) (EM)Luminous Waters(Geoffrey Schrader)	Ms Jade Metcalfe Ms Hannah Richardson Ms Chloe Lowe Adam Spinks Ms Isabel Jessop Ms Hayley Saunders Zac Sprie Mr Paul Randall Ms Maddie Mankelow	3 1 4 5 2 7 10 6 11	63.0 62.0 61.0 60.5 59.5 59.5 60.5 60.0 58.0	120 01 02 03 04 05 06 08 09 5 L&H	Dimetres \$10000 Elusive Eagle(Barry Sheppard) Mocial Chief(Dale Groves) Flank Speed(Paul Wallace) Momack(Rodney Hay) Moscini(Dale Groves) Villaden (NZ)(Rodney Hay) Magic In Me(Garry Schwenke)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens Ms Liv O'Donnell Zac Sprie Ms Isabel Jessop Nathan Fazackerley Ms Chloe Lowe Ms Hannah Richardson Adam Spinks	1 2 4 6 3 8 9 5	61.5 61.5 59.5 59.5 59.5 59.5 57.5 55.0					
107 03 04 07 09 10 11 13 14	Merchant Moon(Geoffrey Schrader) Miss Moscato(Nicholas Beck) Quarter Red(Pat Webster) My Turn Astern(John Ferguson) Green Park(Rodney Hay) She's Pushy(John Thomas) (EM)Coltman(Garry Schwenke) (EM)Hairy Lover(Paul Randall) (EM)Luminous Waters(Geoffrey	Ms Jade Metcalfe Ms Hannah Richardson Ms Chloe Lowe Adam Spinks Ms Isabel Jessop Ms Hayley Saunders Zac Sprie Mr Paul Randall Ms Maddie	3 1 4 5 2 7 10 6 11	63.0 62.0 61.0 60.5 59.5 59.5 60.5 60.0	120 01 02 03 04 05 06 08 09 5 L&H	Dimetres \$10000 Elusive Eagle(Barry Sheppard) Mocial Chief(Dale Groves) Flank Speed(Paul Wallace) Momack(Rodney Hay) Moscini(Dale Groves) Villaden (NZ)(Rodney Hay) Magic In Me(Garry Schwenke) Lip Sip Suk(Jon Taylor) BENCHMARK 55 Handicap O metres \$10000	Ms Gabrielle Semmens Ms Liv O'Donnell Zac Sprie Ms Isabel Jessop Nathan Fazackerley Ms Chloe Lowe Ms Hannah Richardson Adam Spinks	1 2 4 6 3 8 9 5 03 3	61.5 61.5 59.5 59.5 59.5 57.5 55.0					
107 03 04 07 09 10 11 13 14 15	Merchant Moon(Geoffrey Schrader) Miss Moscato(Nicholas Beck) Quarter Red(Pat Webster) My Turn Astern(John Ferguson) Green Park(Rodney Hay) She's Pushy(John Thomas) (EM)Coltman(Garry Schwenke) (EM)Hairy Lover(Paul Randall) (EM)Luminous Waters(Geoffrey Schrader) (EM)Craiglea Bronte(Krystle	Ms Jade Metcalfe Ms Hannah Richardson Ms Chloe Lowe Adam Spinks Ms Isabel Jessop Ms Hayley Saunders Zac Sprie Mr Paul Randall Ms Maddie Mankelow Ms Gabrielle	3 1 4 5 2 7 10 6 11 12	63.0 62.0 61.0 60.5 59.5 59.5 60.5 60.0 58.0	120 01 02 03 04 05 06 08 09 5 L&H	D metres \$10000 Elusive Eagle(Barry Sheppard) Mocial Chief(Dale Groves) Flank Speed(Paul Wallace) Momack(Rodney Hay) Moscini(Dale Groves) Villaden (NZ)(Rodney Hay) Magic In Me(Garry Schwenke) Lip Sip Suk(Jon Taylor) BENCHMARK 55 Handicap	Ms Gabrielle Semmens Ms Liv O'Donnell Zac Sprie Ms Isabel Jessop Nathan Fazackerley Ms Chloe Lowe Ms Hannah Richardson Adam Spinks	1 2 4 6 3 8 9 5 03 3	61.5 61.5 59.5 59.5 59.5 57.5 55.0 55.0					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.